R-15-238 — Resolution Approving HBP 2016 Calendar of Events:

Mrs. Cummins read the title of Resolution R-15-238.

Council table briefly discussed.

R-15-238

RESOLUTION APROVING THE
Highlands Business Partnership
2016 Events Calendar

Beef & Brew Pre-Super Bowl Bash
St. Patrick’s Parade Fundraiser
Windansea - 3 - 7PM

Chili Cook-Off St. Patrick’s Parade Fundraiser
TBA-3-7PM

Highlands Guinness Run Fundraiser
Claddagh 2PM - 3PM Pub Crawl 3 - 5PM

St. Patrick's Day Parade, Bay Avenue 2PM
Seaport Craft Show, Huddy Park 10AM-5PM

Taste of Highlands, Noon-6PM
Check in at Huddy and Veterans Park

Farmer's Market, Huddy Park 8:30AM

Clamfest, Huddy Park

Thursday  6-10PM
Friday 6-11PM
Saturday  12-11PM
Sunday 12-8PM

Highlands Car Show — Huddy Park
Rain date
Twin Lights Bike Ride, Huddy Park 7AM

Oktoberfest, Veterans Park 2-9PM
Rain date

Zombie Parade & Pub Crawl
Check in at Huddy & Judging at Veterans Park

Tree Lighting, Huddy Park 6PM
Rain date

Holiday Lights Contest

Sunday January 24
Sunday February 21
Saturday March 12
Saturday March 19
Sunday May 29
Saturday  June 25
Saturdays  July - October
Thurs-Sun ~ Aug 4 —Aug 7
Saturday ~ September 10
Sunday September 18
Sunday September 25
Saturday ~ October 1
Sunday October 2
Saturday ~ October 15
Friday December 3
Saturday =~ December 4
Saturday December 17
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CARD X
REDMOND X
RYAN X
WELLS X X

NOLAN

X

ON CONSENT AGENDA

YES x

NO




